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DEALER/RESELLERS TO BE USED FOR THIS COOPERATIVE CONTRACT. 

 
• Do not include additional information relating to dealers/resellers on this form or as an attachment to this form. 

 
Type or Print the following information 

Contractor Name: Kyocera Document Solutions America, Inc. 

Contractor Registration Number:  

Dealer/Reseller’s Company Name Contact Phone Email Contractor Registration Number 

Business World Office Systems, Inc  
Jerry Carlisle 501-378-0165 

Jerry.carlisle@businessworld-

usa.com 
100050054 

Capital Business Machines, Inc.  Brett Rogers 501-375-1111 Brett@capbiz.com 100172487 

J.O. Ranier, Inc.  Jimmy Carelock 870-863-7481 Jcarelock-rainer@sbcglobal.net 100029352 

Professional Business Systems, Inc. 
Matt Mawby 479-636-0001 mmauby@pbsteam.com 100031929 

Wight Office Machines Company, 
Inc.  

Wendell Mastin 479-782-8256 
wmastin@wightoffice.com 100028343 

Arkansas Copier Center –   
Randall Thompson 501-562-8297 randalt@arkansascopier.com 100030709 

Burris, Inc.  
Troy Burris 479-968-4888 tburris@burrisinc.com 100003687 

Preferred Office Products, Inc.  
Joe Dickinson 479-782-7991 

jdickinson@preferred-office.com 
100186527 

Corporate Business Systems  Dan Roeckle 417-831-6400 dan@cbs-solutions.com 100186466 

Executive Officelinx Keith Black 

318-323-6482 

 

kblack@shopofficelinx.com 
 

Innovative Office Systems 

Tim Harms 

318-752 1959 

 

tim@iosconnect.com  
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Stewarts Inc.  Jon Walton 

318-869-3595 

 

jon@stuartsinc.com  

City Business Solutions Mike Naron 
318-227 1613 

 
mnaron@citybusinesssolutions.com  

3n1 Office Products Joel Campisi 
903-793-1997 

 
joel@3n1.com  

Ashley Office Systems Stephanie Hawkins 903-832-3551 shawkins@ashleyoffice.com  

 


